

Mountz, Inc. Named One of the Top Workplaces in 2014 by Bay Area News Group

San Jose, California based Mountz, Inc. has been named one of the Top Workplaces in the Bay Area by the Bay Area News Group.

SAN JOSE, CA, USA, June 17, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- San Jose, California based Mountz, Inc. has been named one of the Top Workplaces in the Bay Area by the Bay Area News Group. Mountz provides torque tool solutions and metric fasteners to a variety of industries like aerospace, automotive, electronics, energy, medical, packaging and more. Mountz, Inc. features two other product divisions - Mr. Metric® and MountzPro®.

"Our selection is a testament to the mindset of all Mountz people, who focus their attention on cherishing the customer, continuous improvement and being visible role models in our community," said Brad Mountz, President & CEO of Mountz, Inc. "We congratulate all selected and feel honored to be mentioned alongside so many well managed, people centric organizations."

The Bay Area News Group ranked Mountz, Inc. as one of the top small businesses to work for in the Bay Area on its 2014 list. The list of Bay Area Top Workplaces were published in Bay Area News Group publications—including the San Jose Mercury News, the Santa Cruz Sentinel, the Oakland Tribune, and the Contra Costa Times—on Sunday, June 15, and is available online.

The Top Workplaces are determined based solely on employee feedback. The employee survey is conducted by WorkplaceDynamics, LLP, an independent company specializing in employee engagement and retention. WorkplaceDynamics conducts regional Top Workplaces programs with 40 major publishing partners across the U.S.

This is the latest recognition honoring the leadership of Mountz, Inc. Recently, the company received the prestigious Wonderlic Leadership Award. Since 1965, Mountz has proven its in-depth knowledge of torque and torque solutions by consistently developing, producing, marketing and servicing highly sophisticated, cutting-edge tools. Mountz Inc., known to industry as the nation's premier torque tool supplier, is an ISO 9001 registered and ISO 17025 accredited company. Mountz tools comply with ISO6789:2003 and are constructed from high quality materials, engineered for superior reliability and safety and backed by an industry leading warranty. Making a safer world through accuracy and precision is the core purpose of Mountz, Inc.

Mr. Metric is the leading metric fastener specialist in North America. Well regarded as experts in metric, Mr. Metric is known for hard to find metric items at competitive prices. MountzPro offers tools for the professional market with the goal to make fastening easy for the professional and weekend mechanic or other service technicians.

Using a quality torque tool and fastener makes a safer world through accuracy and precision. Controlling torque is essential for companies to ensure their product's quality, safety and reliability isn't compromised. The failure of a three-cent fastener that isn't properly tightened can lead to catastrophic or latent failures. Fasteners that are insufficiently fastened can vibrate loose and excessive torque can strip threaded fasteners.

Chris Morris Mountz 4082922214 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.